
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUBHADIP DE UR  95.75 URKD22SCZOMS010072 1

DIPTEN GHOSH UR  94.10 URKD22SCZOMS009529 2

DIPTENDU KUNDU UR  94.00 URKD22SCZOMS009677 3

SUBHAJIT GHOSH UR  91.75 URKD22SCZOMS009581 4

SAMBIT THAKURATA UR  91.50 URKD22SCZOMS009056 5

SHEERSHENDU KUMAR RAY SC  90.75 URKD22SCZOMS009305 6

TANIMA RAY SC  90.26 URKD22SCZOMS009622 7

SANGITA DAS SC  90.20 URKD22SCZOMS009912 8

SUKANTA KARMAKAR UR  87.20 URKD22SCZOMS010038 9

SUMITA SAMANTA UR  86.00 URKD22SCZOMS009943 10

RIMPA ROY UR  85.90 URKD22SCZOMS009935 11

JAYA ROY SC  84.70 URKD22SCZOMS009216 12

SHAMBWADITYA GHOSH UR  84.50 URKD22SCZOMS009311 13

UPASANA CHOWDHURY UR  82.35 URKD22SCZOMS009013 14

SUNIDHI PANDEY UR  81.30 URKD22SCZOMS010008 15

SOURAV MAITY UR  81.30 URKD22SCZOMS009249 16

RIYA DOLUI UR  80.90 URKD22SCZOMS009999 17

ANANYA MONDAL UR  80.79 URKD22SCZOMS009795 18

AYANABHO GHOSH UR  80.50 URKD22SCZOMS009701 19

SHUBHANKAR GAUNE SC  80.15 URKD22SCZOMS009297 20

SOMENATH LAHIRI UR  79.80 URKD22SCZOMS009954 21

TITLEE MONDAL UR  79.42 URKD22SCZOMS009695 22

HASIBA KHATUN UR  78.91 URKD22SCZOMS009605 23

PAULAMI SAMANTA UR  78.90 URKD22SCZOMS009910 24

SAHIL DEY UR  77.70 URKD22SCZOMS009589 25

SAMIMA SULTANA OA  76.97 URKD22SCZOMS009432 26

MOULI DAS OB  76.70 URKD22SCZOMS009555 27

IFFAT PARWEEN OA  76.63 URKD22SCZOMS009032 28

HRIK DEY UR  76.24 URKD22SCZOMS009710 29

MANISHA DEY UR  76.00 URKD22SCZOMS009503 30

SAYAN BALL UR  76.00 URKD22SCZOMS009295 31

ROHIMA SARDAR OA  76.00 URKD22SCZOMS009794 32

SUMANA KARMAKAR OB  75.60 URKD22SCZOMS009769 33
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

BINITA DAS SC  74.90 URKD22SCZOMS009043 34

MASUMA KHATUN OA  74.70 URKD22SCZOMS009180 35

AISHWARYA GHOSH UR  74.50 URKD22SCZOMS009456 36

ANINDITA MITRA UR  74.38 URKD22SCZOMS009173 37

ABHA ROSE SORENG ST  73.40 URKD22SCZOMS009009 38

MOUSRI DUTTA UR  73.00 URKD22SCZOMS009278 39

MANISHA BISWAS UR  72.88 URKD22SCZOMS009244 40

INDRAJIT SADHUKHAN OB  72.58 URKD22SCZOMS009989 41

RITUSHREE DAS UR  72.10 URKD22SCZOMS009315 42

TIYASA MAITY UR  71.50 URKD22SCZOMS009694 43

ANKITA BOSE UR  71.38 URKD22SCZOMS009643 44

SAYEDA ZEENAT FATEMA UR  71.17 URKD22SCZOMS010052 45

KABIRUL ISLAM OA  71.13 URKD22SCZOMS009832 46

SUSMITA MAITY SASMAL UR  71.10 URKD22SCZOMS009654 47

RIYA ROY SC  70.90 URKD22SCZOMS009055 48

TUYASHA NEOGI UR  70.75 URKD22SCZOMS009688 49

JAYASHREE MAHALDER UR  70.52 URKD22SCZOMS009764 50

ANKITA GUHA UR  70.50 URKD22SCZOMS009753 51

SOMEDYUTI KUNDA UR  70.10 URKD22SCZOMS009632 52

SUSMITA MAJI UR  70.10 URKD22SCZOMS009773 53

MOUBANTI DAS OB  69.88 URKD22SCZOMS009951 54

SUBHALINA DAS UR  69.75 URKD22SCZOMS009879 55

SABYASACHI PAUL UR  68.60 URKD22SCZOMS010017 56

AYANTIKA PAUL UR  68.60 URKD22SCZOMS009131 57

RIYA BISWAS OB  68.60 URKD22SCZOMS009287 58

PRABHAT GOUTAM UR  68.25 URKD22SCZOMS009867 59

SAHELI SAHA UR  68.13 URKD22SCZOMS009697 60

PUSHPITA NATUA UR  68.00 URKD22SCZOMS009667 61

BARNALI PAL OB  67.63 URKD22SCZOMS009510 62

ISHIKA GANGULY UR  67.60 URKD22SCZOMS009020 63

ABDUS SALAM MOLLAH OA  67.38 URKD22SCZOMS009336 64

SOHINI BOSE UR  67.38 URKD22SCZOMS009075 65

MALLIKA DAS OB  67.25 URKD22SCZOMS009985 66
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SUSMITA PAL OB  67.13 URKD22SCZOMS009348 67

AHSAN JAMIL UR  67.10 URKD22SCZOMS009670 68

RAJU MONDAL SC  66.63 URKD22SCZOMS009722 69

SUBRATA NAYEK UR  66.40 URKD22SCZOMS009907 70

PRIYANKA HALDER SC  66.13 URKD22SCZOMS009267 71

DIGANTA CHAKRABORTY UR  65.88 URKD22SCZOMS009543 72

AKSHAY JYOTI MEDHI UR  65.76 URKD22SCZOMS009515 73

ARPITA CHATTOPADHYAY UR  65.50 URKD22SCZOMS009288 74

SAIKAT MUKHERJEE UR  65.16 URKD22SCZOMS009052 75

PUSPITA BHANJA UR  64.75 URKD22SCZOMS009398 76

SUBHODEEP PAUL UR  64.42 URKD22SCZOMS010076 77

SANDIP MANDAL SC  63.80 URKD22SCZOMS009908 78

SOURAV KUNDU OB  63.50 URKD22SCZOMS010026 79

LOKNATH MODAK OB  63.38 URKD22SCZOMS009709 80

BEDABROT GOGOI UR  62.79 URKD22SCZOMS009376 81

URMI DAS OB  62.00 URKD22SCZOMS009148 82

MOON DEBNATH OB  62.00 URKD22SCZOMS009932 83

SUVENDU SANTRA UR  61.75 URKD22SCZOMS009490 84

NIBEDITA GARAI OB  61.50 URKD22SCZOMS009492 85

ARIJIT GHOSH UR  61.12 URKD22SCZOMS009252 86

SOUMI KAYAL SC  60.88 URKD22SCZOMS009201 87

MEKHALA DATTA SC  60.75 URKD22SCZOMS009247 88

ANKITA BHOWMICK UR  60.25 URKD22SCZOMS009354 89

AGRADEEP DUTTA UR  59.50 URKD22SCZOMS009410 90

SAMAR DEBNATH OB  59.38 URKD22SCZOMS009767 91

SOURAV DEY UR  59.13 URKD22SCZOMS009758 92

RIYA MAITY UR  58.75 URKD22SCZOMS009283 93

PALLABI GIRI UR  58.70 URKD22SCZOMS009655 94

AINUL BARI MALLICK OA  58.63 URKD22SCZOMS009539 95

SAMIR KANTI SANTRA SC  58.63 URKD22SCZOMS009347 96

ISHA SINGH UR  58.38 URKD22SCZOMS009406 97

KURBAN HOSSAIN OA  58.00 URKD22SCZOMS009900 98

NABINA MALAKAR OB  57.60 URKD22SCZOMS010058 99

3



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in  Zoology    Academic Session: 2022-2023 - 2

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

AMBARISH SAHA SC  57.50 URKD22SCZOMS009834 100

POULOMI SARKAR UR  56.88 URKD22SCZOMS010018 101

SAYANI PANDIT UR  56.88 URKD22SCZOMS009760 102

RAJENDRA PRASAD ROY UR  56.63 URKD22SCZOMS009947 103

SUBHA MUKHERJEE UR  56.63 URKD22SCZOMS009184 104

VASKAR KARMAKAR OB  56.25 URKD22SCZOMS009257 105

DHRUBAJYOTI MONDAL UR  56.25 URKD22SCZOMS009736 106

JAYANTA GHOSH UR  55.25 URKD22SCZOMS010039 107

SANGITA DE UR  55.13 URKD22SCZOMS009785 108

ADITI RANI DEY MODAK OB  54.00 URKD22SCZOMS009869 109

SAHIN SABNAM OA  53.37 URKD22SCZOMS009665 110

DEBASHIS PATRA OB  52.88 URKD22SCZOMS009416 111

GOURI SANKAR MANDAL SC  52.50 URKD22SCZOMS009310 112

MOUMITA DEY UR  52.38 URKD22SCZOMS009293 113

ANURITA DAS OB  51.63 URKD22SCZOMS009812 114

ANUSKA GOSWAMI UR  51.00 URKD22SCZOMS009273 115

TANUSHREE MUKHERJEE UR  50.25 URKD22SCZOMS009789 116

SOUMYA DASGUPTA UR  50.00 URKD22SCZOMS009737 117

NIBEDITA SARKAR UR  50.00 URKD22SCZOMS009276 118

REJJAK HOSSAIN OA  50.00 URKD22SCZOMS009292 119

AMBIYA KHATUN OA  49.38 URKD22SCZOMS009824 120

AMIT MAJHI SC  48.75 URKD22SCZOMS009949 121

SOUMYADEEP GHOSH UR  47.88 URKD22SCZOMS009845 122

PRITAM MONDAL SC  47.75 URKD22SCZOMS009937 123

ISHITA GHOSH UR  46.63 URKD22SCZOMS009094 124

NILADITYA MISTRY SC  46.25 URKD22SCZOMS009806 125

GHAZALA YASMIN OA  46.13 URKD22SCZOMS009031 126

JAYEETA MUKHERJEE UR  45.88 URKD22SCZOMS009156 127

PARVEZ SULTAN MOLLA UR  45.80 URKD22SCZOMS009904 128

KAMAL MUSTAKIM OA  45.13 URKD22SCZOMS009966 129

SK SALIM AKTHAR OA  43.75 URKD22SCZOMS010021 130
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Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ ST ]
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 [  All ]
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ABHA ROSE SORENG ST  73.40 STKD22SCZOMS009009 1

SUVENDU MAHATO ST  48.07 STKD22SCZOMS009431 2

SUKALYAN MAJHI ST  43.11 STKD22SCZOMS009693 3
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SHEERSHENDU KUMAR RAY SC  90.75 SCKD22SCZOMS009305 1

TANIMA RAY SC  90.26 SCKD22SCZOMS009622 2

SANGITA DAS SC  90.20 SCKD22SCZOMS009912 3

JAYA ROY SC  84.70 SCKD22SCZOMS009216 4

SHUBHANKAR GAUNE SC  80.15 SCKD22SCZOMS009297 5

BINITA DAS SC  74.90 SCKD22SCZOMS009043 6

SHRABANI DAS SC  73.30 SCKD22SCZOMS009660 7

RIYA ROY SC  70.90 SCKD22SCZOMS009055 8

BISHAL DAS SC  70.74 SCKD22SCZOMS009955 9

ANISHA MANDAL SC  68.20 SCKD22SCZOMS009096 10

RAJU MONDAL SC  66.63 SCKD22SCZOMS009722 11

PRIYANKA HALDER SC  66.13 SCKD22SCZOMS009267 12

SANDIP MANDAL SC  63.80 SCKD22SCZOMS009908 13

PAYEL NASKAR SC  63.33 SCKD22SCZOMS009545 14

SOUMI KAYAL SC  60.88 SCKD22SCZOMS009201 15

MEKHALA DATTA SC  60.75 SCKD22SCZOMS009247 16

SAMIR KANTI SANTRA SC  58.63 SCKD22SCZOMS009347 17

SUDARSHANA MONDAL SC  57.58 SCKD22SCZOMS009109 18

AMBARISH SAHA SC  57.50 SCKD22SCZOMS009834 19

SANGITA HALDER SC  54.92 SCKD22SCZOMS009387 20

SHIBEN  SARKAR SC  54.30 SCKD22SCZOMS009538 21

GOURI SANKAR MANDAL SC  52.50 SCKD22SCZOMS009310 22

BINOD HALDER SC  51.85 SCKD22SCZOMS009597 23

DIPANWITA ROY SC  51.50 SCKD22SCZOMS009259 24

AMIT MAJHI SC  48.75 SCKD22SCZOMS009949 25

MAMPI SARKAR SC  48.29 SCKD22SCZOMS009500 26

PRITAM MONDAL SC  47.75 SCKD22SCZOMS009937 27

NILADITYA MISTRY SC  46.25 SCKD22SCZOMS009806 28

BIKASH DAS SC  41.25 SCKD22SCZOMS009391 29
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Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ OB ]
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Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SUMANA KARMAKAR OB  75.60 OBKD22SCZOMS009769 1

INDRAJIT SADHUKHAN OB  72.58 OBKD22SCZOMS009989 2

MOUBANTI DAS OB  69.88 OBKD22SCZOMS009951 3

RIYA BISWAS OB  68.60 OBKD22SCZOMS009287 4

BARNALI PAL OB  67.63 OBKD22SCZOMS009510 5

MALLIKA DAS OB  67.25 OBKD22SCZOMS009985 6

SUSMITA PAL OB  67.13 OBKD22SCZOMS009348 7

SOURAV KUNDU OB  63.50 OBKD22SCZOMS010026 8

LOKNATH MODAK OB  63.38 OBKD22SCZOMS009709 9

URMI DAS OB  62.00 OBKD22SCZOMS009148 10

MOON DEBNATH OB  62.00 OBKD22SCZOMS009932 11

NIBEDITA GARAI OB  61.50 OBKD22SCZOMS009492 12

SAMAR DEBNATH OB  59.38 OBKD22SCZOMS009767 13

NABINA MALAKAR OB  57.60 OBKD22SCZOMS010058 14

VASKAR KARMAKAR OB  56.25 OBKD22SCZOMS009257 15

ADITI RANI DEY MODAK OB  54.00 OBKD22SCZOMS009869 16

DEBASHIS PATRA OB  52.88 OBKD22SCZOMS009416 17

7



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

SAMIMA SULTANA OA  76.97 OAKD22SCZOMS009432 1

IFFAT PARWEEN OA  76.63 OAKD22SCZOMS009032 2

ROHIMA SARDAR OA  76.00 OAKD22SCZOMS009794 3

MASUMA KHATUN OA  74.70 OAKD22SCZOMS009180 4

KABIRUL ISLAM OA  71.13 OAKD22SCZOMS009832 5

ABDUS SALAM MOLLAH OA  67.38 OAKD22SCZOMS009336 6

AFSANA PARVEEN OA  65.50 OAKD22SCZOMS009659 7

TANUJA PARVEEN OA  63.08 OAKD22SCZOMS009656 8

MD RAJBAHAR SK OA  61.33 OAKD22SCZOMS009979 9

AINUL BARI MALLICK OA  58.63 OAKD22SCZOMS009539 10

KURBAN HOSSAIN OA  58.00 OAKD22SCZOMS009900 11

ATAUR HAQUE OA  55.14 OAKD22SCZOMS009507 12

ANOWER HOSSEN MONDAL OA  55.00 OAKD22SCZOMS009618 13

MIR TANISHA OA  54.92 OAKD22SCZOMS009106 14

SAHIN SABNAM OA  53.37 OAKD22SCZOMS009665 15

ASFAKULLAHO SK OA  51.21 OAKD22SCZOMS009830 16

REJJAK HOSSAIN OA  50.00 OAKD22SCZOMS009292 17

AMBIYA KHATUN OA  49.38 OAKD22SCZOMS009824 18

HASIBUL SK OA  47.00 OAKD22SCZOMS009146 19

GHAZALA YASMIN OA  46.13 OAKD22SCZOMS009031 20

KAMAL MUSTAKIM OA  45.13 OAKD22SCZOMS009966 21

SK SALIM AKTHAR OA  43.75 OAKD22SCZOMS010021 22
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